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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 174½ 28 1039 27610 1376 3661
2 6 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 170 22 923 27619 1303 3648
3 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 163 25 1015 27393 1268 3624
4 2 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 149 11 1000 27279 1311 3685
5 5 ALAIN VINCENT Alain Vincent 130 5 958 26888 1308 3573
6 1 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 125½ 23 1010 27315 1308 3756

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

3 Claude Pomerleau 208 3744 18 279 741
1 Yvon Liberdy 199 3598 18 237 671
2 Michel Soulard 195 4701 24 235 642
5 Paul Jr Taillon 195 4691 24 257 657
4 Michel Provencal 192 4617 24 259 624
4 Emile Leclerc 191 4605 24 268 663
3 Robert St-Georges 190 4576 24 248 664
5 Alain Vincent 187 3942 21 290 654
2 Gaetan Provencal 174 4182 24 244 624
6 Ronald Boucher 171 1539 9 225 540

2 Richard Brazeau 164 3945 24 245 546
1 Serge Desnoyers 162 2931 18 237 618
3 Roger Grenier 161 3388 21 204 538
6 Denis Langevin 154 3250 21 208 539
4 Amine Lamine 146 438 3 168 438
6 Stephane Caissy 144 3467 24 242 543
5 Michel Renaud 122 2209 18 192 468
4 Jacques Jette 121 2543 21 181 480
1 Cedric Marquis 120 1802 15 151 403

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Nancy Champagne 190 3426 18 267 595
4 Lyne Gervais 188 3948 21 248 633
6 Isabelle Beaulieu 183 3126 17 231 595
4 Huguette Labonte 177 3187 18 230 616
3 Louise Pomerleau 175 3676 21 215 580
1 Nicole Champagne 171 4115 24 255 613
1 Lise Corbeil 168 3532 21 229 592
5 Monique Terrault 167 4023 24 245 616

2 Lucie Brazeau 159 3817 24 206 520
2 Diane Provencal 158 3794 24 240 598
3 Monique Pomerleau 148 3118 21 236 528
5 Isabelle Bussieres 137 3305 24 178 466
6 Julie Therien 121 2922 24 180 437
3 Sylvie Raymond bk157 0 0 0 0
6 Helene Moyneur bk150 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1308 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1273 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1268 LYNE GERVAIS
Handicap Series 3624 LYNE GERVAIS 3608 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3589 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 259 Michel Provencal 236 Emile Leclerc 232 Robert St-Georges
Scratch Series 664 Robert St-Georges 624 Michel Provencal 594 Yvon Liberdy

Women Scratch Game 267 Nancy Champagne 255 Nicole Champagne 197 Lise Corbeil
197 Monique Pomerleau

Scratch Series 595 Nancy Champagne 573 Nicole Champagne 567 Lyne Gervais

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1376 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1311 MICHEL SOULARD 1308 NANCY CHAMPAGNE

1308 ALAIN VINCENT
Handicap Series 3756 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3685 MICHEL SOULARD 3661 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 290 Alain Vincent 279 Claude Pomerleau 268 Emile Leclerc
Scratch Series 741 Claude Pomerleau 671 Yvon Liberdy 664 Robert St-Georges

Women Scratch Game 267 Nancy Champagne 255 Nicole Champagne 248 Lyne Gervais
Scratch Series 633 Lyne Gervais 616 Huguette Labonte 616 Monique Terrault

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  6- 3  2- 4  5- 1
Next Week  2- 5  3- 1  4- 6
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 1802 15 120 123 134 146 403 146 - 116=30 403 - 348=55
Nicole Champagne 4115 24 171 156 255 162 573 255 - 168=87 573 - 504=69
Lise Corbeil 3532 21 168 192 140 197 529 197 - 166=31 529 - 498=31
Serge Desnoyers 2931 18 162 148 190 171 509 190 - 161=29 509 - 483=26
Nancy Champagne 3426 18 190 174 267 154 595 267 - 188=79 595 - 564=31
Yvon Liberdy 3598 18 199 216 187 191 594 216 - 200=16 594 - 600=-6
2 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 3794 24 158 150 98 148 396 150 - 161=-11 396 - 483=-87
Gaetan Provencal 4182 24 174 131 221 161 513 221 - 174=47 513 - 522=-9
Lucie Brazeau 3817 24 159 183 161 141 485 183 - 158=25 485 - 474=11
Richard Brazeau 3945 24 164 200 178 168 546 200 - 161=39 546 - 483=63
Michel Soulard 4701 24 195 202 179 130 511 202 - 199=3 511 - 597=-86
3 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 3118 21 148 156 121 197 474 197 - 146=51 474 - 438=36
Sylvie Raymond 0 0 bk157 a157 a157 a157 471
Louise Pomerleau 3676 21 175 a175 a175 a175 525
Robert St-Georges 4576 24 190 202 232 230 664 232 - 186=46 664 - 558=106
Roger Grenier 3388 21 161 155 156 199 510 199 - 159=40 510 - 477=33
Claude Pomerleau 3744 18 208 a208 a208 a208 624
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
Amine Lamine 438 3 146 128 168 142 438 168 - 150=18 438 - 450=-12
Jacques Jette 2543 21 121 165 134 181 480 181 - 114=67 480 - 342=138
Huguette Labonte 3187 18 177 179 181 185 545 185 - 176=9 545 - 528=17
Emile Leclerc 4605 24 191 216 236 137 589 236 - 191=45 589 - 573=16
Michel Provencal 4617 24 192 259 174 191 624 259 - 190=69 624 - 570=54
Lyne Gervais 3948 21 188 194 196 177 567 196 - 187=9 567 - 561=6
5 - ALAIN VINCENT
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Monique Terrault 4023 24 167 148 162 150 460 162 - 169=-7 460 - 507=-47
Isabelle Bussieres 3305 24 137 126 122 131 379 131 - 139=-8 379 - 417=-38
Michel Renaud 2209 18 122 133 124 152 409 152 - 120=32 409 - 360=49
Paul Jr Taillon 4691 24 195 170 183 173 526 183 - 198=-15 526 - 594=-68
Alain Vincent 3942 21 187 150 136 151 437 151 - 194=-43 437 - 582=-145
6 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Julie Therien 2922 24 121 124 132 108 364 132 - 121=11 364 - 363=1
Denis Langevin 3250 21 154 129 194 174 497 194 - 152=42 497 - 456=41
Stephane Caissy 3467 24 144 143 155 158 456 158 - 143=15 456 - 429=27
Helene Moyneur 0 0 bk150 a150 a150 a150 450
Ronald Boucher 1539 9 171 149 225 166 540 225 - 166=59 540 - 498=42
Isabelle Beaulieu 3126 17 183 a183 a183 a183 549
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